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OCCUPANT LOAD (BASED ON TABLE 1004.1.2) : = nanglori—
; A A
Area O . .
Allowance Per | Occupant @ Owner: Renovation Wranglers
Level Name Occupancy Area Function of Space Occupant Load a 102 E 26th St
c Bryan, TX 77803
@) Katieneason@me.com | 979.450.9969
1ST FLOOR OUTDOOR CORRIDOR R-2 759 SF |CIRCULATION 200 3.8 &
1ST FLOOR STAIR R-2 84SF  |CIRCULATION 200 0.4 o,
1ST FLOOR STAIR R-2 84SF  |CIRCULATION 200 0.4 5 lrﬁ
1ST FLOOR PATIO R-2 84 SF RESIDENTIAL 200 0.4 @ d 3
1ST FLOOR PATIO R-2 149 S |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.7 4 re
1ST FLOOR PATIO R-2 98 SF RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 g Architect P;imnj&isi'z .
1ST FLOOR PATIO R-2 96 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 r rehitect of Record: LRE rchifeciure
EXIT SIGNS IN HATCHED AREA ONLY: - @ 2929 Allen Pkwy Suite 200
ALL JOISTS AND 1ST FLOOR PATIO R-2 161 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.8 & Houston, TX 77019
I  _ sg.0">42'-11" — EE— SR — — - SHEATHING AT OVERHANG 1STFLOOR PATIO R-2 90SF _ |RESIDENTIAL 200 04 ol lisa@lkbarchitecture.com | 713.425.3076
TO BE FIRE RETARDANT 1ST FLOOR PORCH R-2 145 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.7 O
6"WIDE EXIT SEPARATION TREATED WOOD =
180 - OCC. CAPACITY 1ST FLOOR PORCH R-2 97 SF RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 0
/ 1ST FLOOR PORCH R-2 94 SF RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 c
= E———— - - - - - */ = 1STFLOOR PORCH R-2 86 SF | RESIDENTIAL 200 0.4 g
PORCH [ PORCH T STAIR 11 PORCH © NEEfDoSNTIg ;:Tﬁ-m- IgATED /NEE’&NT%( ;:Tlilk- IgATED ISTFLOOR 18D-TI R-2 770 SF _|RESIDENTIAL - 18D 200 3.9 3 DUDLEY
1 P BT g 1ST FLOOR 1BD-T1 R-2 770 S |RESIDENTIAL - 1BD 200 3.9 Q structural: Dudle
j - .
OUTDOOR i OUTDOOR // 1ST FLOOR STUDIO - T1 R-2 615SF  |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 3.1 = 6102 Imperial L gﬁv
e CORRIQOR CORRIDOR CORRIDOR 5-0" [ 1ST FLOOR STUDIO - T R-2 615SF | RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 3.1 < o e
o '\ = =_Ll:f' — = - - - : ‘ College Station, TX 77845
f 0 L | 0 SIDEYARD SETBACK ] ] I ] 1ST FLOOR STUDIO - T2 R-2 522 SF  |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 2.6 4 (979) 777-0720
1ST FLOOR STUDIO - T2 R-2 522 S |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 2.6 c
o H H - 1STFLOOR: 19 5842 SF 29.2 Q
I TBD-F1 STUDIO - 12 STUDIO-T1 [| STUDIO|-TT ~STUDIO - T2 2ND FLOOR OUTDOOR CORRIDOR R-2 613SF  |CIRCULATION 200 3.1 7 —_oun BERED GNB
770 SF - UNITUT01  ||522 SF - UNIT U104 T5 SF-|[UNIT U103| 615 SF - UNIT-UT048522 SF { UNIT U1051 770 SF - UNIT U106 1 HR WALL 2ND FLOOR STAIR R-2 84SF  |CIRCULATION 200 0.4 2 %
:4 RESIDENTIAL - 1BD RESIDENTIAL - ST || RESIDENTIAL - ST |} RESIDENTIAL;- ST [l RESIDENTIAL - ST RESIDENTIAL=T1BD 2ND FLOOR STAIR R-2 84 SF CIRCULATION 200 0.4 g .5 B N K=
200SF/OCC. | 200SF/OCC. 200SF/OCCT 200SF/O€C. 200SF/OCC. 200SF/OCC] 2ND FLOOR BALCONY ") 123SF | RESIDENTIAL 200 0.6 @ ENGINEERS
390.L 260.L. H--330.L 3.10.L. 260.L. 3.901. : .
_H 2ND FLOOR BALCONY R-2 123 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.6 Q MEP: AMC Engineers
R-2 Occupancy R-29£:gupem’cy R-2 Occupancy H R-2 Occupancy JlI R-2 Occupancy R-2 Occupancy 2ND FLOOR PORCH R-2 334 SF RESIDENTIAL 200 1.7 -.C— 508 E Jackson St # 552
B 2ND FLOOR PORCH R-2 107 S |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 ©) ~ Bumet, TX78611
-7 | i v 2ND FLOOR PORCH R-2 101 SF|RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 S info@amcengineers.com
— | 1] R | n 2ND FLOOR PORCH R-2 131 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.7 %
paTio 1 PATIO |1{AT|O { paTIO 0.5 HR WALL " 2ND FLOOR 1BD-T1 R-2 770 S |RESIDENTIAL - 1BD 200 3.9 %
1 2ND FLOOR 1BD-T1 R-2 770 S |RESIDENTIAL - 1BD 200 3.9 O
) — ‘ ‘ \ 2ND FLOOR STUDIO - T1 R-2 617 SF |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 3.1 4
1 Il |
ONLY 18T 5' - 0" ONLY 1ST5' - 0" 2ND FLOOR STUDIO - T1 R-2 617 S |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 3.1 4
NEEDS TO BE THR RATED NEEDS TO BE THR RATED 2ND FLOOR STUDIO -T2 R-2 525 SF RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 2.6 (D
2ND FLOOR STUDIO - T2 R-2 525 SF  |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 2.6 =
2ND FLOOR: 15 5526 SF 27.6 5
3RD FLOOR OUTDOOR CORRIDOR R-2 635SF  |CIRCULATION 200 3.2 =
3RD FLOOR STAIR R-2 84SF  |CIRCULATION 200 0.4 o
3RD FLOOR STAIR R-2 81SF  |CIRCULATION 200 0.4 ”;
3RD FLOOR BALCONY R-2 123 SF |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.6 =
6D \ LIFE SAFETY - 1ST FLOOR 4D \ LIFE SAFETY - ROOF 3
Goo1 o coo1 PP —— 3RD FLOOR BALCONY R-2 123 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.6 S
1/16"=1"-0 1/16"=1"-0 3RD FLOOR PORCH R-2 224 S |RESIDENTIAL 200 1.1 !
: >t
3RD FLOOR PORCH R-2 107 S |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 C
3RD FLOOR PORCH R-2 101 SF |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.5 0
3RD FLOOR PORCH R-2 131 SF  |RESIDENTIAL 200 0.7 9
3RD FLOOR 1BD-T1 R-2 770 SF |RESIDENTIAL - 1BD 200 3.9 Q
3RD FLOOR 1BD-T1 R-2 770 SF |RESIDENTIAL - 1BD 200 3.9 Q
3RD FLOOR STUDIO - T1 R-2 618 S |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 3.1 g
3RD FLOOR STUDIO - T1 R-2 618 S |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 3.1 C>5
3RD FLOOR STUDIO - T2 R-2 525 SF  |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 2.6 @
3RD FLOOR STUDIO - T2 R-2 525 SF  |RESIDENTIAL - ST 200 2.6 >
3RD FLOOR: 15 5435 SF 27.2 )
Grand total: 49 16804 SF 84.0 2
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3.9 O.L. 2.6 O.L. H_ - /3:1 O.L. 3.1 O.L. 2.6 O.L. 3.9 O.L. ! ‘ 4 L L { AN '|Ol B 9 5/8” _ 2ND FLOOR Q
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180 - OCC. CAPACITY AR EXIT SIGNS g
o — I - = - ONLY 15T 5 - 0" RATED WALLS/FLOORS LEGEND g
- " _ - ‘ opening i
o | [ PORCH , P = s¥®+ PO NEEDS TO BE THR RATED & openingdesign
PORCH L L [u] ! - 21" 24=——>n Lév B RATED - 4 HR _a . ) )
OUTDOOR A OUTDOOR Of — — — — — .LA - — Architect: OpeningDesign
| CORRIDOR CORRIDOR 53 4" o 5.0 3 17 S Fairchild | FL 7
- SIDEYARD SETBACK el oS R | Madison, W1 53703
AT ! ryan@openingdesign.com | 773.425.6456
1BD-T1 STUDIO -T2 STUDIO - T1 STUDIO—=T1 stubio-12 - |~ ~ | RATED - 2 HR ‘
770 SF-—-UNIT-U301 525 SF - UNIT.U3028618 SF - UNIT U303]618 SF - UNIT.U3048525 SF-- unituzosl _ —  — X I D eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeess--—_———
RESIDENTIAL - 1BD [§ RESIDENTIAL - ST | RESIDENTIAL - ST || RESIDENT|AL - ST | RESIDENTIAL - ST | . Date i Descripton
2005F/OCC. 200SF/OCC. 200SF/OCC. 200sF/OCC. 200SF/OCG- l RATED _LoHR 106/10/2022 Issued for Permit
390.L. 2.6 Ok 310L _-RH™ 3.10.L. 2:6 O, Pt H
R-2 Occupancy R-2 Occupancy f R-2 Oceupancy || R-2 Occupancyj§ R- cupancy | RATED - THR S
e . N 1 HR WALL e T P RTRERE
- A0 2 MITYTITTIoni : :
- 128 e R REREE
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